Introducing the PD Series chemical metering pump, the new standard
in water treatment. This upgrade to LMI’s most popular pump series
includes an improved drive design, all new electronics, and proven
FASTPRIME™ liquid ends. Available in Manual or Enhanced control
models, the PD Series pump fits seamlessly into your process control
application. The Manual model offers straightforward control without
the need for tedious calculations. Its split-scale dial ensures precision,
even at lower flow rates. The Enhanced model offers external control

PD71  Enhanced Control with Pulse Input, Remote Stop/Start, and Tank Level Input
Power Code
  X See Power Code Table
Liquid End  Head Fittings Balls Seat / O-Rings Connections RPM Kit
Machined FastPrime™
907NP 316SS 316SS 316SS 316SS / PTFE 1/4” NPT RPM-907
PD01 1 -907   N P
Drive End
Control
PD04 Manual Control  -
PD74  Enhanced Control with Pulse Input, Remote Stop/Start, and Tank Level Input
Power Code
  X See Power Code Table
Liquid End  Head Fittings Balls Seat / O-Rings RPM Kit
Molded FastPrime™
 822 PVDF PVDF Ceramic PTFE / Polyprel® RPM-822
 823 PVDF PVDF Ceramic PTFE / Polyprel® RPM-823
 828 PVC PVC Ceramic PTFE /Polyprel® RPM-822
Machined FastPrime™
 925 PP PP Ceramic PTFE / Polyprel® RPM-823
 927 316SS 316SS 316SS 316SS / PTFE RPM-927
 928 PVC PVC Ceramic PTFE / Polyprel® RPM-822
 929 Acrylic PVDF PTFE Polyprel® RPM-929
 920 Acrylic PVC Ceramic PTFE / Polyprel® RPM-822
 AutoPrime™
 A28 PVC PVC Ceramic PTFE / Polyprel® RPM-A20A
 A20 Acrylic PVC Ceramic PTFE / Polyprel® RPM-A20A

PD04 1 - 822 S I
OUTPUT CODE 1
POWER CODE TABLE
OUTPUT CODE 4
0.25 GPH (0.95 LPH); 450 psi (30.6 bar)
0.68 GPH (2.6 LPH); 250 psi (17.0 bar)
Literature #IR-950015-02 rev 3, 11-2021    ©2018 Milton Roy, LLC
Drive End
Control
PD05 Manual Control  -
PD75  Enhanced Control with Pulse Input, Remote Stop/Start, and Tank Level Input
Power Code
  X See Power Code Table
Liquid End  Head Fittings Balls Seat / O-Rings RPM Kit
Molded FastPrime™
 832 PVDF PVDF Ceramic Polyprel® RPM-832
 833 PVDF PVDF Ceramic PTFE RPM-833
 838 PVC PVC Ceramic Polyprel® RPM-832
Machined FastPrime™
 935 PP PP Ceramic PTFE RPM-833
 937 316SS 316SS 316SS 316SS / PTFE RPM-937
 938 PVC PVC Ceramic Polyprel® RPM-832
 939 Acrylic PVDF PTFE Polyprel® RPM-939
 930 Acrylic PVC Ceramic Polyprel® RPM-832
 AutoPrime™
 A38 PVC PVC Ceramic PTFE / Polyprel® RPM-A30A
 A30 Acrylic PVC Ceramic PTFE / Polyprel® RPM-A30A
 High Viscosity
 634VI PP PP 316SS    PTFE RPM-634
 636VI Acrylic PP 316SS PTFE RPM-636
 FastPrime Valve Code  AutoPrime Valve Code
 S with 4 Function Valve H with 4 Function Valve
 N -    A          -
 Connection Code  Also sold as
 I  Imperial   2
 M  Metric   3
 P  Pipe (1/4” NPT, 316SS only)  0
PD05 1 - 832 S I
Drive End
Control
PD06 Manual Control  -
PD76  Enhanced Control with Pulse Input, Remote Stop/Start, and Tank Level Input
Power Code
  X See Power Code Table
Liquid End  Head Fittings Balls Seat / O-Rings RPM Kit
Molded FastPrime™
 842 PVDF PVDF Ceramic Polyprel® RPM-842
 843 PVDF PVDF Ceramic PTFE RPM-843
 848 PVC PVC Ceramic Polyprel® RPM-842
Machined FastPrime™
 945 PP PP Ceramic PTFE RPM-843
 947 316SS 316SS 316SS 316SS / PTFE RPM-947
 948 PVC PVC Ceramic Polyprel® RPM-842
 949 Acrylic PVDF PTFE Polyprel® RPM-949
 940 Acrylic PVC Ceramic Polyprel® RPM-842
 AutoPrime™
 A48 PVC PVC Ceramic PTFE / Polyprel® RPM-A40A
 A40 Acrylic PVC Ceramic PTFE / Polyprel® RPM-A40A